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1425033658

Falla, Leonidas vs. Directv, LLC

SERVICE LIST

Reference #:

Case Name:

Lifland, John C., Panelist:

Business/Commercial

ArbitrationHear Type:

Case Type:

Michael J. Boyle, Jr.
Meyer Wilson Co., LPA

Michael J. Boyle, Jr.
305 W. Nationwide Blvd.
Columbus,  OH   43215

Claimant
Phone: 614-224-6000
Fax: 614-224-6066

mboyle@meyerwilson.com

Party Represented:
Leonidas Falla

Hans J. Germann
Mayer Brown LLP

Hans J. Germann
71 S. Wacker Dr.
Chicago,  IL   60606

Respondent
Phone: 312-701-8792
Fax: 312-701-7711

hgermann@mayerbrown.com

Party Represented:
DirecTV, Inc.

Daniel M. Hutchinson
Lieff, Cabraser, Heimann & Bernstein LLP

Daniel M. Hutchinson
275 Battery St.
29th Floor
San Francisco,  CA   94111

Claimant
Phone: 415-956-1000
Fax: 415-956-1008

dhutchinson@lchb.com

Party Represented:
Leonidas Falla

David P. Meyer
Meyer Wilson Co., LPA

David P. Meyer
305 W. Nationwide Blvd.
Columbus,  OH   43215

Claimant
Phone: 614-224-6000
Fax: 614-224-6066

dmeyer@meyerwilson.com

Party Represented:
Leonidas Falla

Sean A. Petterson
Lieff, Cabraser, Heimann & Bernstein LLP

Sean A. Petterson
250 Hudson St.
8th Floor
New York,  NY   10013-1413

Claimant
Phone: 212-355-9500
Fax: 212-355-9592

spetterson@lchb.com

Party Represented:
Leonidas Falla

Jonathan D. Selbin
Lieff, Cabraser, Heimann & Bernstein LLP

Jonathan D. Selbin
250 Hudson St.
8th Floor
New York,  NY   10013-1413

Claimant
Phone: 212-355-9500
Fax: 212-355-9592

jselbin@lchb.com

Party Represented:
Leonidas Falla

Kyle J. Steinmetz
Mayer Brown LLP

Kyle J. Steinmetz
71 S. Wacker Dr.
Chicago,  IL   60606

Respondent
Phone: 312-782-0600
Fax: 312-701-7711

ksteinmetz@mayerbrown.com

Party Represented:
DirecTV, Inc.

Matthew R. Wilson
Meyer Wilson Co., LPA

Matthew R. Wilson
305 W. Nationwide Blvd.
Columbus,  OH   43215

Claimant
Phone: 614-224-6000
Fax: 614-224-6066

mwilson@meyerwilson.com

Party Represented:
Leonidas Falla
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PROOF OF SERVICE BY E-Mail

Re: Falla, Leonidas vs. Directv, LLC
Reference No. 1425033658

 I, Christopher Brancato, not a party to the within action, hereby declare that on  May 17, 2021, I

served the attached Award on the parties in the within action by electronic mail at New York, NEW YORK,

addressed as follows:

Jonathan D. Selbin Esq. Daniel M. Hutchinson Esq.
Sean A. Petterson Esq. Lieff, Cabraser, Heimann & Bernstein LLP
Lieff, Cabraser, Heimann & Bernstein LLP 275 Battery St.
250 Hudson St. 29th Floor
8th Floor San Francisco, CA   94111
New York, NY   10013-1413 Phone: 415-956-1000
Phone: 212-355-9500 dhutchinson@lchb.com
jselbin@lchb.com      Parties Represented:
spetterson@lchb.com      Leonidas Falla
     Parties Represented: 
     Leonidas Falla 

Hans J. Germann Esq. David P. Meyer Esq.
Kyle J. Steinmetz Esq. Matthew R. Wilson Esq.
Mayer Brown LLP Michael J. Boyle, Jr. Esq.
71 S. Wacker Dr. Meyer Wilson Co., LPA
Chicago, IL   60606 305 W. Nationwide Blvd.
Phone: 312-701-8792 Columbus, OH   43215
hgermann@mayerbrown.com Phone: 614-224-6000
ksteinmetz@mayerbrown.com dmeyer@meyerwilson.com
     Parties Represented: mwilson@meyerwilson.com
     DirecTV, Inc. mboyle@meyerwilson.com
      Parties Represented:
      Leonidas Falla

 I declare under penalty of perjury the foregoing to be true and correct. Executed at New York, NEW

YORK on  May 17, 2021.

_________________________________ 
Christopher Brancato
JAMS 
CBrancato@jamsadr.com
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/s/Christopher Brancato


